Race Date
July 04, 2017

Overall
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Name
Nada Kramp
nancy Nelson
Dave Waaso
Elizabeth Maxwell
Bruce Gelbaugh
Kenneth Willer
Jim Grabowski
Therese Guntz
Janet King
Anne O'Donnell
Julie Pendor
Jenny Greyerbiehl
Tammera Greyerbiehl
David Conklin
Todd Hiler
Barbara Strong
Kim Otten
Christine Quigley
Amy lliff
Ben lliff
Dawn Biernacki
Shannon Newsome
Julie Holtsclaw
Louise Flufnagel
Bonnie Kelly
Mark Kelly
Tom Nimtz
Misty Muenchow
Cheryl Bakker
Annette Christie

2017 Gene Bednarowski 5K Cherry Run/walk
Overall Finish List

City
Stevensville Mi
Benton Harbor Ml
Saint Joseph Ml

Plainwell Ml
Hartford M
Hickory Hills 1L

Watervliet Ml
Orland Park IL

Zionsville IN
Sandusky Ml
Stevensville Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Bloomingdale Ml
Bloomingdale M

Chicago IL
Midlothian IL
Watervliet Ml

Saint Joseph Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
Benton Harbor Ml
Watervliet Ml
Plainwell Ml
Watervliet Ml

Annie (Mary) Wegenka-Smith Saint Paul MN

Martin Quigley
Tanya McDonald
Emily Ruhno
CECILLA WILLIAMS
Gaye Sims

Dianne Madejczyk
Ron Dixon

Patricia Hoffman
Kandy Dixon

Kelly Vanorman
Kassandra Vanorman
Ashley Wise

Peter Hoag

Ruth Gearing
PAMELA MCNEW
Ken Little

Jenison Ml
Canton Mi
Watervliet Ml
Benton Harbor Ml
Grandvilleg MI

Portage Ml

Watervliet Ml
Watervliet Ml
Watervliet Ml
Allegan Ml

Watervliet Ml
Watervliet Ml
Fennville Ml

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Walk
6106 60
6136 63
6203 60
5960 43
6060 67
6210 69
6061 68
5991 51
6103 53
6144 74
5989 44
6064 35
6065 61
6036 66
6077 45
6195 61
6145 56
6161 53
6095 32
6096 37
6021 41
6140 27
6089 52
5990 57
6102 64
6101 60
6141 64
6133 44
6007 66
6034 49
6207 49
6160 55
6124 41
6175 14
6211 11
6186 70
6119 73
5994 60
6086 68
5993 59
6200 50
6201 26
6214 26
6084 58
6058 66
6126 52
6115 65
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Female
Male

Female
Male

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Time
33:15.4
34:02.3
39:35.8
39:44.3
39:46.4
40:35.5
41:15.1
42:42.1
43:53.4
44:20.9
44:42.5
44:54.2
45:05.1
45:35.3
46:37.5
48:20.8
48:23.7
48:31.7
48:50.7
48:51.1
49:45.1
49:46.9
50:05.3
50:06.5
50:15.8
50:16.1
50:18.8
50:20.1
50:37.1
51:14.2
51:16.3
52:49.3
53:13.8
53:14.3
54:02.2
54:04.5
54:06.7
55:47.1
55:55.5
55:56.8
57:30.7
57:32.4
57:35.1
59:15.3
59:21.2
59:27.4

1:00:32.8

07/01/2017 12:22:47

Pace
10:44/M
10:59/M
12:46/M
12:49/M
12:50/M
13:05/M
13:18/M
13:46/M
14:09/M
14:18/M
14:25/M
14:29/M
14:33/M
14:42/M
15:02/M
15:35/M
15:36/M
15:39/M
15:45/M
15:45/M
16:03/M
16:03/M
16:09/M
16:10/M
16:13/M
16:13/M
16:14/M
16:14/M
16:20/M
16:32/M
16:32/M
17:02/M
17:10/M
17:10/M
17:26/M
17:26/M
17:27/M
18:00/M
18:02/M
18:03/M
18:33/M
18:34/M
18:35/M
19:07/M
19:09/M
19:11/M
19:32/M



Race Date 2017 Gene Bednarowski 5K Cherry Run/walk

July 04, 2017 Overall Finish List
Walk

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Laurie Hoag Allegan Ml 6083 56 F 35 Female 1:00:35.1 19:33/M
49  Shirley JoAnn Stout Coloma M 6194 55 F 36 Female 1:00:35.3 19:33/M
50 Margie Little Fennvillef Ml 6117 54 F 37 Female 1:00:35.3 19:33/M
51 Juliana Garner Kalamazoo MI 6056 58 F 38 Female 1:02:57.5 20:18/M
52 Jennifer Wyman Bloomingdale M 6216 32 F 39 Female 1:02:58.1 20:19/M
53 Greg Krell 6107 58 M 14 Male 1:.03:57.4 20:38/M
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